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APPLICABLE TO APARTMENT: 304 APPLICABLE TO APARTMENT: 305 APPLICABLE TO APARTMENT: 309, 409, 509
YES | NO Apt No. Apt. Type Area YES | NO Apt. Type YES | NO Apt No. Apt. Type Area
STANDARD D17 - >< > STANDARD D17 - >< STANDARD D17 - >
ACCESSIBILITY 304 2B2B 76.0m ACCESSIBILITY 2B2B ACCESSIBILITY 309 2B28B 745m
304 BALCONY 34.5 m? BALCONY 309 BALCONY 9.2 m?
STANDARD D19 - 110.5 m? STANDARD D19 - STANDARD D19 - 83.7 m?
PRIVATE OPEN SPACE BALCONY PRIVATE OPEN SPACE BALCONY PRIVATE OPEN SPACE BALCONY
INTERNAL: 35.7 m? INTERNAL.: INTERNAL: 8.1 m?2
STANDARD D20 - STANDARD D20 - STANDARD D20 -
STORAGE STORAGE STORAGE
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WINDOWS WINDOWS WINDOWS -
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STANDARD D27 - STANDARD D27 - X STANDARD D27 - X MINIMUM PRIVATE OPEN SPACE
CROSS VENTILATION CROSS VENTILATION CROSS VENTILATION
MINIMUM LIVING AREA
STORAGE:
INTERNAL STORAGE
FULL HEIGHT: 3.11x 2.4 =7.46m3
BENCH HEIGHT: 3.40 x 0.75 = 2.55m3 W gz
OVERHEAD: 0.44 x 0.75 = 0.33m?3 1.2 x1.2 ACCESSIBLE BATHROOM
FRIDGE HEAD: 0.48 x 0.45 = 0.22m3 Y
TOTAL: 10.56m3 CROSS VENTILATION PATH
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APPLICABLE TO APARTMENT: 310, 410, 510 APPLICABLE TO APARTMENT: 311, 411, 511, *602

*APARTMENT 602 HAS AN INCREASED FLOOR-TO-FLOOR HEIGHT

YES | NO Apt No. Apt. Type Area YES | NO Apt No. Apt. Type Area
STANDARD D17 - > STANDARD D17 - .
ACCESSIBILITY 310 1B1B 50.9 m ACCESSIBILITY 31 2B2B 71.4 m
310 BALCONY 9.2 m? 3N BALCONY 9.0 m?
STANDARD D19 - 60.1 m? STANDARD D19 - 80.4 m? LEGEND
PRIVATE OPEN SPACE BALCONY PRIVATE OPEN SPACE BALCONY
INTERNAL: 8.1 m2 INTERNAL: 8.1 m2 =
STANDARD D20 - STANDARD D20 - | |
STORAGE STORAGE 1200 WIDE ACCESSIBLE PATH
STORAGE: STORAGE: L |
STANDARD D24 - . _ 3 STANDARD D24 - _ _ 3
FUNCTIONAL LAYOUT FULL HEIGHT: 2.00 x 2.4 =4.80m FUNCTIONAL LAYOUT FULL HEIGHT: 311 x 2.4 =7.46m MINIMUM PRIVATE OPEN SPACE
BENCH HEIGHT: 1.61 x 0.75 =1.20m?3 BENCH HEIGHT: 3.40 x 0.75 = 2.55m3
. — 3 . — 3
STANDARD D25 - OVERHEAD: 0:60 x 0.75 = O_.45m . STANDARD D25 - OVERHEAD: 0:44 x 0.75 = O_.33m ,
ROOM DEPTH FRIDGE HEAD: 0.48 x 0.45 =0.22m ROOM DEPTH FRIDGE HEAD: 0.48 x 0.45=0.22m MINIMUM LIVING AREA
. 3 . 3
WINDOWS WINDOWS INTERNAL STORAGE
STANDARD D27 - >< STANDARD D27 - >< W /7
CROSS VENTILATION CROSS VENTILATION X 1.2 ACCESSIBLE BATHROOM
CROSS VENTILATION PATH
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YES | NO
STANDARD D17 -
ACCESSIBILITY
OBSCURE GLASS TO
1700 ABOVE FLOOR
STANDARD D19 -
PRIVATE OPEN SPACE
STANDARD D20 -
STORAGE
STANDARD D24 -
FUNCTIONAL LAYOUT
STANDARD D25 -
ROOM DEPTH
STANDARD D26 -
WINDOWS
| | STANDARD D27 -
[ CROSS VENTILATION
| -
Apt No. Apt. Type Area
0 S
0 & g [ 402 2B2B 83.2 m’
< Q 2
402 BALCONY 10.3 m
@[ jD 93.5 m?
2165 3600 P BALCONY
| INTERNAL.: 10.2 m?
STORAGE:
B ADVERTISED COPY - CITY OF MONASH
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g ) ) ON ROOF breach copyright.
FRIDGE HEAD: 0.48 x 0.45 =0.22m3
TOTAL: 13.67m3
APPLICABLE TO APARTMENT: 402, 502 YES | NO APPLICABLE TO APARTMENT: 401, 501
STANDARD D17 - ><
ACCESSIBILITY
F
STANDARD D19 -
PRIVATE OPEN SPACE YES | NO Apt No. Apt. Type Area
STANDARD D20 - STANDARD D17 -
STORAGE ACCESSIBILITY X 401 2B2B 76.5 m?
401 BALCONY 9.3 m?
STANDARD D24 - STANDARD D19 - 85.8 m?
FUNCTIONAL LAYOUT PRIVATE OPEN SPACE BALCONY
INTERNAL.: 8.8 m?
STANDARD D25 - STANDARD D20 -
ROOM DEPTH STORAGE
1 1= =l STANDARD D26 - STANDARD D24 -
CONDENSER IS S WINDOWS FUNCTIONAL LAYOUT
ON ROOF
STANDARD D27 - STANDARD D25 -
CROSS VENTILATION ROOM DEPTH
LEGEND
STANDARD D26 -
WINDOWS i
I | 1200 WIDE ACCESSIBLE PATH
Apt No. Apt. Type Area STANDARD D27 - L
. CROSS VENTILATION
403 2B1B 68.4m MINIMUM PRIVATE OPEN SPACE
403 BALCONY 9.0 m?
77.4 m?
BALCONY STORAGE: MINIMUM LIVING AREA
INTERNAL: 8.7 m?
FULL HEIGHT: 3.05 x 2.4 =7.31m3
TYPE 403 STORAGE: BENCH HEIGHT: 3.85 x 0.75 = 2.89m?3 INTERNAL STORAGE
OVERHEAD: 0.32 x 0.75 = 0.24m?3
FULL HEIGHT: 4.28 x 2.4 =10.26m3 FRIDGE HEAD: 0.48 x 0.45 =0.22m3 W )
. BENCH HEIGHT: 1.94 x 0.75 =1.45m3 1.2 x 1.2/ ACCESSIBLE BATHROOM
APPLICABLE TO APARTMENT 403’ 503 OVERHEAD: 0.72 x 0.75 = 0.54m3 TOTAL: 10.65m3 V d
FRIDGE HEAD: 0.48 x 0.45 =0.22m3
CROSS VENTILATION PATH
TOTAL: 12.47m3
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Do not scale. All drawings, layouts and area calculations are

indicative only and are subject to approval by the relevant Authorities and
alterations due to Design Development. Drawings are not to be used for
construction. All apartment and balcony areas are calculated as Gross Floor
Area in accordance with the Method of Measurement for Residential Property
as published by the Property Council of Australia.
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3000 @ @ W 6050 WINDOWS
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@ I —— : " ~ STANDARD D17 - ><
' 6150 ACCESSIBILITY
conbensER § Apt No. Apt. Type Area
N~ V] & QN ROOF © STANDARD D19 -
\\ 0 8 ° 404 2B2B 76.0 m>2 PRIVATE OPEN SPACE
- 2
404 BALCONY 82m 2 STANDARD D20 -
84.2 m STORAGE
BALCONY
. 2
INTERNAL: 8.0m STANDARD D24 -
TYPE 404 STORAGE: FUNCTIONAL LAYOUT
FULL HEIGHT: 4.13 x 2.4 = 9.76m? _/ ‘ — STANDARD D25 -
APPLICABLE TO APARTMENT: 404, 504 BENCH HEIGHT: 2.63 x 0.75 = 1.97m3 ‘ U e ROOM DEPTH
OVERHEAD: 0.74 x 0.75 = 0.56m3 i } o 1%1 N
FRIDGE HEAD: 0.48 x 0.45 = 0.22m? \ \ \ \ STANDARD D26 -
- WINDOWS
TOTAL: 12.50m3
— 4 STANDARD D27 -
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S A D ] YES | NO — = =
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LIXEs F N STANDARD D17 - X | I 1
ACCESSIBILITY |
Apt No. Apt. Type Area
i STANDARD D19 - = = =
— PRIVATE OPEN SPACE — 601 3B2B 104.3 m?
LI AW, 601 BALCONY 19.6 m?
giilesils STANDARD D20 - — Q 193.9 m?
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—— STORAGE M BALCONY
= = > I INTERNAL:  19.9 m?
STANDARD D24 - _
FUNCTIONAL LAYOUT
v — &l STORAGE:
oYY o el alal STANDARD D25 -
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3600 J 3000 ] BENCH HEIGHT: 4.22 x 0.75 = 3.16m3
| STANDARD D26 - — OVERHEAD: 0.36 x 0.75 = 0.27m?3
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STORAGE: MINIMUM LIVING AREA
FULL HEIGHT: 2.88 x 2.4 = 6.91m3
TYPE 405 BENCH HEIGHT: 2.46 x 0.75 = 1.84m? TYPE 601 INTERNAL STORAGE
OVERHEAD: 0.64 x 0.75 = 0.48m?3
FRIDGE HEAD: 0.48 x 0.45 = 0.22m3 7 7
APPLICABLE TO APARTMENT: 405, 505 APPLICABLE TO APARTMENT: 601 1.2 X1-2/ ACCESSIBLE BATHROOM
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APPLICABLE TO APARTMENT: 603 APPLICABLE TO APARTMENT: 604
YES | NO Apt No. Apt. Type Area YES | NO Apt No. Apt. Type Area
STANDARD D17 - 5 STANDARD D17 - >< 5
ACCESSIBILITY 603 3B2B Q2B ACCESSIBILITY 604 3B2B 106.8 m
603 BALCONY C 36.5 m? \ 604 BALCONY 30.6 m?
STANDARD D19 - STANDARD D19 - 137.5 m? LEGEND
PRIVATE OPEN SPACE BALCONY PRIVATE OPEN SPACE BALCONY
INTERNAL: INTERNAL: 32.0m? |_ —_—— —l
STANDARD D20 - STANDARD D20 -
STORAGE STORAGE I | 1200 WIDE ACCESSIBLE PATH
STORAGE: STORAGE: L |
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. — 3 . — 3
STANDARD D25 - OVERHEAD: 0:36 x 0.75 = O_.27m , STANDARD D25 - OVERHEAD: 0:48 x 0.75 = O_.36m ;
ROOM DEPTH FRIDGE HEAD: 0.48 x 0.45 =0.22m ROOM DEPTH FRIDGE HEAD: 0.48 x 0.45=0.22m MINIMUM LIVING AREA
. . 3
WINDOWS WINDOWS INTERNAL STORAGE
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TYPE 605

APPLICABLE TO APARTMENT: 605

STANDARD D17 -
ACCESSIBILITY

STANDARD D19 -
PRIVATE OPEN SPACE

STANDARD D20 -
STORAGE

STANDARD D24 -
FUNCTIONAL LAYOUT

STANDARD D25 -
ROOM DEPTH

STANDARD D26 -
WINDOWS

STANDARD D27 -
CROSS VENTILATION

Apt No. Apt. Type Area
605 3B2B 127.6 m?
605 BALCONY 12.6 m?

140.1 m?
BALCONY
INTERNAL: 1.1 m?
STORAGE:

FULL HEIGHT: 6.43 x 2.4 =15.43m3
BENCH HEIGHT: 4.10 x 0.75 = 3.07m?3
OVERHEAD: 0.72 x 0.75 = 0.54m3
FRIDGE HEAD: 0.48 x 0.45 =0.22m3

TOTAL: 19.26m3
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CROSS VENTILATION PATH

Do not scale. All drawings, layouts and area calculations are

indicative only and are subject to approval by the relevant Authorities and
alterations due to Design Development. Drawings are not to be used for
construction. All apartment and balcony areas are calculated as Gross Floor
Area in accordance with the Method of Measurement for Residential Property
as published by the Property Council of Australia.
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Apt No. | Apt. Type |Internal Area | Balcony Area Apt No. | Apt. Type |Internal Area| Balcony Area Apt No. Name Apt. Type Internal Area | Balcony Area ;ﬁ:é;?HNSON STREET:
LV 01 LV 01 LV 04 LV 04 GF GF e AP
101 1B1B 61.3 m> 10.4 m? 401 2B2B 76.5 m> 9.3 m? CO1 COMMERCIAL 01 |COMMERCIAL 272.3 m? 34.7 m?
102 1BIB 51.0 m? 9.2 m? 402 2B2B 832m? 103 m? C02  COMMERCIAL 02 COMMERCIAL |2642m? 419 m? etiou
103 1B1B 51.0 m> 9.2 m? 403  |2B1B 68.4 m> 9.0 m? CO3 COMMERCIAL 03 |COMMERCIAL 100.1 m? 76.5 m?
104 2B2B 81.8 m> 10.4 m? 404  2B2B 76.0 m? 8.2 m? Co4 COMMERCIAL 04 COMMERCIAL 110.6 m?
105 1B1B 50.0 m? 9.5 m? 405  2B2B 659m? 105 m? 4 747.2 m?
106  2B2B  711m’ 15.6 m? 406  2B2B ( 783m2 = 9Am? PROPOSED CAR PARKING
107 2B2B 711 m?> 15.6 m? 407 2B2B 809 mZ  10.5m? RO1 RETAIL O1 RETAIL 87.9 m?
108 2B2B 711 m? 15.6 m? 408  |2BI1B 68.9 m? 1.6 m? RO2 RETAIL 02 RETAIL 131.4 m? RESIDENT OFFICE ~ RETAIL CHARGING TOTAL
109 2B2B 795m> 102 m> 409  2B2B 74.5 m? 9.2 m? 2 219.3 m? EVELBO2 48 0 0 : 49
110 2B2B  ( 783m?  91m? )} 40  1BIB 509m?  92m?
11 2B2B 805m? ~ 10.5m? 411 2B2B 71.4 m? 9.0 m? FEVELBOT 28 ° ? ° %
112 2B1B 68.9 m? 11.6 m? TOTAL: 7948 m?>  105.9 m? TOTAL 73 8 2 1 84
13 omoB  7asm? 131 AREA SCHEDULE - INTERIOR AREA & GROSS FLOOR AREA
14 1B1B 50.8 m? 13.9 m? LV 05 LV 05
15 2B2B 71.3 m? 19.1 m? 501 2B2B 76.5 m? 9.3 m? Area Type Area Area Type Area
TOTAL: 10121m2  182.9 m? 502  2B2B 83.2 m? 10.3 m? PROPOSED BIKE PARKING
503  |2BIB 68.4 m? 9.0 m? B 02 LV 03
LV 02 LV 02 504 >B9B 76.0 m? 89 m? LOBBY/CORE/SERVICES |35.9 m? INTERNAL 801.7 m? RESIDENT  VISITOR/STAFF TOTAL
201 1B1B 613 m? 10.4 m? 505 2B2B M@WV\Wz PARKING/STORAGE 1601.1 m22 LOBBY/CORE/SERVICES 141.3 m22 BASEMENT 02 7 0 7
202 1BIB 51.0m>  9.2m’ 506 2B2B  { 783m? , | 91m’ 1637.0m 943.0m BASEMENTO1 64 0 64
203  1BIB 51.0 m? 9.2 m? 507 |2B2B | 809m? _ |10.5m? B 01 LV 04
04 |2B2B 218 m? 10.4 m? c08  |2BIB 68.9 m? 16 m? LOBBY/CORE/SERVICES 129.0 m? INTERNAL 794.8 m> GROUND FLOOR 0 K K
205 11818 £0.0 m? 9.5 m? 509 |2B2B 245 m? 9.2 m? PARKING/STORAGE 1508.0 m? LOBBY/CORE/SERVICES 141.3 m? TOTAL 7 17 88
206  2B2B 711 m? 13.0 m? 510 1B1B 50.9 m? 9.2 m? 1637.0 m* 936.1m”
207  2B2B 711 m? 13.0 m? 511 2B2B 71.4 m? 9.0 m? GF LV 05
208  2B2B 711 m? 13.0 m? TOTAL: 7948 m?  105.9 m? INTERNAL 966.5 m* INTERNAL 794.8 m?
209 5B2B ,]3,\5/{“,\2/\,«\19\2,?’3 LOBBY/CORE/SERVICES |362.1 m? LOBBY/CORE/SERVICES 141.3 m? SITE COVERAGE
510 >B2B g 283 m2 91 m? LV 06 LV 06 PARKING/STORAGE 123.2 m? 936.1 m?
211 2B2B 80.9 m 0.5 m? 601 3B2B 1043 m2  19.6 m?2 1451.9 m* LV 06 PROPOSED BASEMENT SITE COVERAGE:
212 2B1B 68.9 m? 1.6 m? 602  2B2B 71.4 m? 9.0 m? LV 01 INTERNAL 515.7 m’ 1637.0m*, OR 99.9%
13 SBOB JE B m? 93 m? 603 13828 1056m2 365 m? INTERNAL 1012.1 m22 LOBBY/CORE/SERVICES 108.2 m22 PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR SITE COVERAGE
4 1B1E E15 2 93 m? 604 13828 1068m2 30,6 m? LOBBY/CORE/SERVICES 189.9 m 623.9m “1451.9m?, OR 88.6% 2
215  2B2B 723 m? 9.0 m? 605 3B2B . 1276m? J\E\é/m\?g 1202.0 m® LV 07 THE HAUGHTON ROAD FORECOURT B8.5m3) "
TOTAL: 10152 m?  156.7 m? TOTAL: 5157 m2  108.3 n¥ LV 02 LOBBY/CORE/SERVICES |55.2 m’ THE PROPOSED GROUND LEVEL DOES NOT HAVE
APARTMENTS: 68 49342 m?  916.4 n¥ INTERNAL 1015.2 m* 55.2 m? IMPERVIOUS SURFACE
LV 03 LV 03 LOBBY/CORE/SERVICES 176.3 m? TOTAL GFA 10613.7 m?
301 |2B2B |765m?  |323m? 11915 m*
302 |2B2B 83.2 m? 57.5 m?
303 2B2B 75.2 m? 37.3m?
304 2B2B 76.0 m? 34.5 m? LV O1 LV 02 LV 03 LV 04 LV 05
305 2B2B 659m>. _ 365m’ 1B1B 1B1B 1B1B 1B1B 1B1B AREA SCHEDULE - LANDSCAPE/PLANTER BOX AREA
306 2B2B  (783m* = 91m’ N I S [ S 13
307 2B2B 809mZ  10.5m’ 2B1IB | 2B1B | 2B1B 2B1B 2B1B’ Level Area Level Area
308 |2B1B 68.9 m? 11.6 m? 1 1 1 2 2 LVO6 7 PN,
309  2B2B 74.5 m? 9.2 m? 2B2B  2B2B| 2B2B | 2B2B  2B2B| |2B2B GF (581m? ) LV 04 26m?
310  1B1B 509m?  92m? 9 9 9 8 8 1 44 LV 01 {386m?) LV 05 26m?
311 2B2B 714 m’ 9.0 m? 3B2B LV 02 26m? ) LV 06 (/38.8m? )
TOTAL: 801.7 m? 256.7 m? 4 4 LV 03 85.5 m? LV 07 g45.4 m? )
68 TOTAL LANDSCAPE, 274.2 m?)
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